
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

STORM STRUCTURAL REPAIRS 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8468
DATE: 8/22/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 270, 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $224,315.00

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $347,545.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $351,835.00 OK

 


